Inkomna handlingar 2025

*Qvrig information

Moder

Action Replay
Adi Gallia
Aida Boko
Alcione Font
Alea lacta Est
Alice Ruda
Almagest A.C.
Almagest A.C.
Alvena Unn Di
Amusing

Anna baffel
Antibes Face
Aretha Broline
Aretha Broline
Arqana As
Aruba Babe
Arwen T.Dream
Askens Valencia
Aurora Palema
Ava

Baginbox In
Bahama Mama
Beat it

Beauty Love
Begum Kronos
Bella Unica
Belle Up
Beluga West
Berenice Gor
Best Occasion
Betting Ace
Betty Boop Laday
Bianca Gel
Bilinda Ridge
Blazie Silvio
Blue Magic
Borka Bruden
Bottnas Influence
Bottnas Juvel
Bree Solide
Backlos Amalia
Caddie Jasmina
Cameron Boko
Campanet

Inkommet (datum)

2025-09-26
2025-09-10
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-09
2025-09-15
2025-09-09
2025-09-23
2025-09-15
2025-09-12
2025-09-16
2025-09-03
2025-09-11
2025-09-18
2025-09-23
2025-09-01
2025-09-02
2025-09-11
2025-09-15
2025-09-19
2025-09-26
2025-09-15
2025-09-10
2025-09-15
2025-09-05
2025-09-19
2025-09-04
2025-09-03
2025-09-12
2025-09-19
2025-09-25
2025-09-08
2025-09-01
2025-09-12
2025-09-16
2025-09-30
2025-09-11
2025-09-05
2025-09-02
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-01
2025-09-10
2025-09-12

Ovrigt*



Carmencita Majo
Chantal Jet
Charming Kronos
Charming Lane
Chili Jordan
Chiquita Face
Cookie Brodda
Cummin

Cutup Hanover
Dagsill

Dame de Tailleur
Dame of mearas
Darling Godiva
Dear Friend
Demi Boko
Diamanti Bob
Diaz Boko
Dismoioui Cheri
Divane Godiva
Dontlooseallmoney
Doris day
Dragsveds Flinga
Dream magic Bi
Dream on Honey
Dream Play
Drizzle C.C.
Drizzle C.C.
Easther Fall
Eidsnes Lilja
Ekebys la

Eliza Turf

Eliza Turf

Ella Eagle Sox
Ellerie Hanover
Elsa America
Emotion Boko
Enigma Sisu
Enigma Sisu
Enjoy's Miss Li
Enjoy's Miss Li
Eta May Pal
Euforia

EvaR.G.

Ever Seen Boko
Evin Boko

Ewy

Explosive Rain
Exposed Sox
Famna Kall

Favourite Picture

2025-09-05
2025-09-30
2025-09-05
2025-09-12
2025-09-04
2025-09-23
2025-09-09
2025-09-18
2025-09-01
2025-09-17
2025-09-18
2025-09-30
2025-09-10
2025-09-05
2025-09-23
2025-09-15
2025-09-30
2025-09-16
2025-09-01
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-11
2025-09-30
2025-09-04
2025-09-09
2025-09-10
2025-09-26
2025-09-01
2025-09-05
2025-09-16
2025-09-03
2025-09-15
2025-09-04
2025-09-23
2025-09-03
2025-09-23
2025-09-08
2025-09-19
2025-09-04
2025-09-18
2025-09-30
2025-09-01
2025-09-16
2025-09-23
2025-09-16
2025-09-15
2025-09-03
2025-09-09
2025-09-15
2025-09-16



Fina Rosalita

Flo Jo Keeper
Fortuna Hammering
Frida Zonett
Frosted

Future Secured
G.a.Spencie
G.G.Qubba
Gatelink

Gaya di Quattro
Generator

Global Bread to Win
Global Chrissie
Global Upfront
Global Vintage
Gobos Filippa
Gold Chip Rapida
Golden Credit
Gott Tekna
Govilja Viking
Grott Maja

Gruda Tilla

Guli Anna

Guli Anna

Guli Frida

Guli Froken
Gullborgas Freya
Hambo D.

Hambo D.

Hanna Banker
Happy Steel

Hazel Newport
Hazelnut Sisu
Head For Home
Heal the World U.S.
Hevin Boko
Hickomadamerouge
Highbury
Highland Sisu
Honey Badger

Hot Chocolate
Hula Express
Hydrangea

I Love Champagne
Idun A'lir

Imperias Juliette
Imperias Juliette
Impossible Am
Incredible Smart
Independence day

2025-09-01
2025-09-05
2025-09-16
2025-09-11
2025-09-23
2025-09-02
2025-09-09
2025-09-23
2025-09-18
2025-09-05
2025-09-01
2025-09-11
2025-09-05
2025-09-16
2025-09-18
2025-09-18
2025-09-03
2025-09-01
2025-09-01
2025-09-19
2025-09-16
2025-09-30
2025-09-22
2025-09-26
2025-09-15
2025-09-05
2025-09-04
2025-09-03
2025-09-12
2025-09-15
2025-09-09
2025-09-03
2025-09-16
2025-09-05
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-05
2025-09-15
2025-09-03
2025-09-18
2025-09-12
2025-09-10
2025-09-01
2025-09-11
2025-09-17
2025-09-05
2025-09-15
2025-09-03
2025-09-08
2025-09-23



Inga in Heaven
Iniana Boko
Inola Benois
Isabella River
J.H.Meja
Jaramaz Boko
Je T'aime Marron
Jeanns'n Passion
Jessica As
Jicienne Boko
Joy C.D.

Joy C.D.

Joy Gamble
Julia af Solnés
Jullan

Juventas Broline
Jarvso Julia
Karléngs Prima
Kax the Flax
Kitsune

Klack Saga
Kolmi

Kolmi

Lady Larissa
Lake's Dream
Leia Palema
Lejans Blondin
Leonas Yaffa
Lia Valli

Lia Valli

Lill Berit

Livi Nike H.M.
Livi Opal H.M.
Livi Opal H.M.
Love Me J.L.
Lovely Jons
Lyckans Loes
Lérerinna
Madison Avenue
Magic Broline
Magic Tilly
Make it matter
Mandatory
Mango Mearas
Marvi Bi
Meadows Hanover
Mellow Doubt
Merrill Boko
Meta di Azzurra
Milles Flirt

2025-09-12
2025-09-23
2025-09-11
2025-09-03
2025-09-18
2025-09-23
2025-09-04
2025-09-15
2025-09-19
2025-09-16
2025-09-10
2025-09-23
2025-09-12
2025-09-03
2025-09-11
2025-09-08
2025-09-05
2025-09-05
2025-09-15
2025-09-03
2025-09-02
2025-09-05
2025-09-22
2025-09-09
2025-09-29
2025-09-03
2025-09-01
2025-09-29
2025-09-01
2025-09-15
2025-09-03
2025-09-15
2025-09-09
2025-09-16
2025-09-15
2025-09-01
2025-09-08
2025-09-05
2025-09-23
2025-09-17
2025-09-19
2025-09-12
2025-09-23
2025-09-05
2025-09-05
2025-09-23
2025-09-25
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-23



Milles Ulrika
Millkod

Mimmi Dynamite
Miramaris Futura
Misirlou

Miss Youniverse
Mission US
Molly Go Lightly
Mona Lisa
Moviestar

Myrs Hera
Narda F.Boko
Navaj Brodda
Nirvana Grif
North Dakota
Oriental Pearl
Orrfaksa

Othilia
Otrobanda
Ottens Julia
Outlook Kronos
Pause

Peggy Gou
Perfect Cash
Phantasy Tile
Piemonte Boko
Pim Pim Joli
Poison Valley
Primadonna Tuna
Pulse Hanover
Que Sera Sera
Quill Pen

Quilla Tilly
Quite a Charm
Racing Brodda
Rania

Ravishing Trot
Ready hall
Rebekka ANS
Recall River
Ridgehead Melanie
Robinia Face
Roxa Sisu
Sabsevar As
Samaritana
Scarlett Queen
Selfie

Seveyond

She's So Lovely
Sigel Little Doc

2025-09-23
2025-09-02
2025-09-08
2025-09-12
2025-09-04
2025-09-17
2025-09-24
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-08
2025-09-09
2025-09-09
2025-09-10
2025-09-09
2025-09-01
2025-09-30
2025-09-18
2025-09-16
2025-09-16
2025-09-15
2025-09-05
2025-09-17
2025-09-15
2025-09-03
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-16
2025-09-01
2025-09-23
2025-09-11
2025-09-10
2025-09-01
2025-09-05
2025-09-23
2025-09-11
2025-09-16
2025-09-22
2025-09-09
2025-09-09
2025-09-10
2025-09-08
2025-09-26
2025-09-29
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-01
2025-09-04
2025-09-05
2025-09-29
2025-09-01



Sigel Little Doc
Silverstjarna
Southwind Cookie
Southwind Mojita
Space Time

Spit for Spat
Spitfire

Staro Hollywood
Stella Newmen
Stengirdets Gnista
Sundbo Vacker
Sundholms Fatima
Sunset Boulevard
Tahays Blue Amber
Take the Flax
Tamina Silas
Tarragona As
Tempt Me

Teraki Wise As
The Divine Miss F.
Tiki Bar

Tilmi

Tina Gel

Tonique

Top Notch Lady As
Trippa Undan
Tverdals Dronninga
Twigs U.Canfly
Ulalia

Unique Olivia
Uranium

Valkyria R.0.K
Valkyria R.0.K
Vanity Blast
Vikens Blue Lagoon
Valer Vilja
Viskinge Molly
VisterboFlashlight
Walkie Talkie
Wave Your Hands
Wunder Dream
Xina Tabac

Xperia Knick
Yourshowartist
Yucca Boko
Yuppie Gal

Zagreb Kronos
Zenita Scoop
Angsrappa

2025-09-19
2025-09-16
2025-09-24
2025-09-30
2025-09-08
2025-09-02
2025-09-30
2025-09-19
2025-09-09
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-09
2025-09-17
2025-09-02
2025-09-23
2025-09-05
2025-09-24
2025-09-01
2025-09-23
2025-09-01
2025-09-01
2025-09-19
2025-09-01
2025-09-10
2025-09-15
2025-09-02
2025-09-09
2025-09-05
2025-09-12
2025-09-10
2025-09-11
2025-09-10
2025-09-22
2025-09-15
2025-09-25
2025-09-22
2025-09-23
2025-09-12
2025-09-16
2025-09-03
2025-09-16
2025-09-04
2025-09-18
2025-09-24
2025-09-16
2025-09-11
2025-09-04
2025-09-05
2025-09-29



