

# Inkomna handlingar 2025

\*Övrig information

<b>Moder</b>	<b>Inkommet (datum)</b>	<b>Övrigt*</b>
Action Replay	2025-09-26	
Adi Gallia	2025-09-10	
Aida Boko	2025-09-23	
Alcione Font	2025-09-23	
Alea Iacta Est	2025-09-09	
Alice Ruda	2025-09-15	
Almagest A.C.	2025-09-09	
Almagest A.C.	2025-09-23	
Alvena Unn Di	2025-09-15	
Amusing	2025-09-12	
Anna baffel	2025-09-16	
Antibes Face	2025-09-03	
Aretha Broline	2025-09-11	
Aretha Broline	2025-09-18	
Arqana As	2025-09-23	
Aruba Babe	2025-09-01	
Arwen T.Dream	2025-09-02	
Askens Valencia	2025-09-11	
Aurora Palema	2025-09-15	
Ava	2025-09-19	
Baginbox In	2025-09-26	
Bahama Mama	2025-09-15	
Beat it	2025-09-10	
Beauty Love	2025-09-15	
Begum Kronos	2025-09-05	
Bella Unica	2025-09-19	
Belle Up	2025-09-04	
Beluga West	2025-09-03	
Berenice Gor	2025-09-12	
Best Occasion	2025-09-19	
Betting Ace	2025-09-25	
Betty Boop Laday	2025-09-08	
Bianca Gel	2025-09-01	
Bilinda Ridge	2025-09-12	
Blazie Silvio	2025-09-16	
Blue Magic	2025-09-30	
Borka Bruden	2025-09-11	
Bottnas Influence	2025-09-05	
Bottnas Juvel	2025-09-02	
Bree Solide	2025-09-08	
Bäcklös Amalia	2025-09-08	
Caddie Jasmina	2025-09-01	
Cameron Boko	2025-09-10	
Campanet	2025-09-12	

Carmencita Majo	2025-09-05
Chantal Jet	2025-09-30
Charming Kronos	2025-09-05
Charming Lane	2025-09-12
Chili Jordan	2025-09-04
Chiquita Face	2025-09-23
Cookie Brodda	2025-09-09
Cummin	2025-09-18
Cutup Hanover	2025-09-01
Dagsill	2025-09-17
Dame de Tailleur	2025-09-18
Dame of mearas	2025-09-30
Darling Godiva	2025-09-10
Dear Friend	2025-09-05
Demi Boko	2025-09-23
Diamanti Bob	2025-09-15
Diaz Boko	2025-09-30
Dismoioui Cheri	2025-09-16
Divane Godiva	2025-09-01
Dontloseallmoney	2025-09-29
Doris day	2025-09-29
Dragsveds Flinga	2025-09-11
Dream magic Bi	2025-09-30
Dream on Honey	2025-09-04
Dream Play	2025-09-09
Drizzle C.C.	2025-09-10
Drizzle C.C.	2025-09-26
Easther Fall	2025-09-01
Eidsnes Lilja	2025-09-05
Ekebys Ia	2025-09-16
Eliza Turf	2025-09-03
Eliza Turf	2025-09-15
Ella Eagle Sox	2025-09-04
Ellerie Hanover	2025-09-23
Elsa America	2025-09-03
Emotion Boko	2025-09-23
Enigma Sisu	2025-09-08
Enigma Sisu	2025-09-19
Enjoy's Miss Li	2025-09-04
Enjoy's Miss Li	2025-09-18
Eta May Pal	2025-09-30
Euforia	2025-09-01
Eva R.G.	2025-09-16
Ever Seen Boko	2025-09-23
Evin Boko	2025-09-16
Ewy	2025-09-15
Explosive Rain	2025-09-03
Exposed Sox	2025-09-09
Famna Käll	2025-09-15
Favourite Picture	2025-09-16

Fina Rosalita	2025-09-01
Flo Jo Keeper	2025-09-05
Fortuna Hammering	2025-09-16
Frida Zonett	2025-09-11
Frosted	2025-09-23
Future Secured	2025-09-02
G.a.Spencie	2025-09-09
G.G.Qubba	2025-09-23
Gatelink	2025-09-18
Gaya di Quattro	2025-09-05
Generator	2025-09-01
Global Bread to Win	2025-09-11
Global Chrissie	2025-09-05
Global Upfront	2025-09-16
Global Vintage	2025-09-18
Gobos Filippa	2025-09-18
Gold Chip Rapida	2025-09-03
Golden Credit	2025-09-01
Gott Tekna	2025-09-01
Govilja Viking	2025-09-19
Grott Maja	2025-09-16
Gruda Tilla	2025-09-30
Guli Anna	2025-09-22
Guli Anna	2025-09-26
Guli Frida	2025-09-15
Guli Fröken	2025-09-05
Gullborgas Freya	2025-09-04
Hambo D.	2025-09-03
Hambo D.	2025-09-12
Hanna Banker	2025-09-15
Happy Steel	2025-09-09
Hazel Newport	2025-09-03
Hazelnut Sisu	2025-09-16
Head For Home	2025-09-05
Heal the World U.S.	2025-09-23
Hevin Boko	2025-09-23
Hickomadamerouge	2025-09-05
Highbury	2025-09-15
Highland Sisu	2025-09-03
Honey Badger	2025-09-18
Hot Chocolate	2025-09-12
Hula Express	2025-09-10
Hydrangea	2025-09-01
I Love Champagne	2025-09-11
Idun A'lir	2025-09-17
Imperias Juliette	2025-09-05
Imperias Juliette	2025-09-15
Impossible Am	2025-09-03
Incredible Smart	2025-09-08
Independence day	2025-09-23

Inga in Heaven	2025-09-12
Iniana Boko	2025-09-23
Inola Benois	2025-09-11
Isabella River	2025-09-03
J.H.Meja	2025-09-18
Jaramaz Boko	2025-09-23
Je T'aime Marron	2025-09-04
Jeanns'n Passion	2025-09-15
Jessica Ås	2025-09-19
Jicienne Boko	2025-09-16
Joy C.D.	2025-09-10
Joy C.D.	2025-09-23
Joy Gamble	2025-09-12
Julia af Solnäs	2025-09-03
Jullan	2025-09-11
Juventas Broline	2025-09-08
Järvsö Julia	2025-09-05
Karlängs Prima	2025-09-05
Kax the Flax	2025-09-15
Kitsune	2025-09-03
Klack Saga	2025-09-02
Kolmi	2025-09-05
Kolmi	2025-09-22
Lady Larissa	2025-09-09
Lake's Dream	2025-09-29
Leia Palema	2025-09-03
Lejans Blondin	2025-09-01
Leonas Yaffa	2025-09-29
Lia Valli	2025-09-01
Lia Valli	2025-09-15
Lill Berit	2025-09-03
Livi Nike H.M.	2025-09-15
Livi Opal H.M.	2025-09-09
Livi Opal H.M.	2025-09-16
Love Me J.L.	2025-09-15
Lovely Jons	2025-09-01
Lyckans Loes	2025-09-08
Lärrerinna	2025-09-05
Madison Avenue	2025-09-23
Magic Broline	2025-09-17
Magic Tilly	2025-09-19
Make it matter	2025-09-12
Mandatory	2025-09-23
Mango Mearas	2025-09-05
Marvi Bi	2025-09-05
Meadows Hanover	2025-09-23
Mellow Doubt	2025-09-25
Merrill Boko	2025-09-23
Meta di Azzurra	2025-09-23
Milles Flirt	2025-09-23

Milles Ulrika	2025-09-23
Millkod	2025-09-02
Mimmi Dynamite	2025-09-08
Miramaris Futura	2025-09-12
Misirlou	2025-09-04
Miss Youniverse	2025-09-17
Mission US	2025-09-24
Molly Go Lightly	2025-09-23
Mona Lisa	2025-09-23
Moviestar	2025-09-08
Myrs Hera	2025-09-09
Narda F.Boko	2025-09-09
Navaj Brodda	2025-09-10
Nirvana Grif	2025-09-09
North Dakota	2025-09-01
Oriental Pearl	2025-09-30
Orrfaksa	2025-09-18
Othilia	2025-09-16
Otrobanda	2025-09-16
Ottens Julia	2025-09-15
Outlook Kronos	2025-09-05
Pause	2025-09-17
Peggy Gou	2025-09-15
Perfect Cash	2025-09-03
Phantasy Tile	2025-09-23
Piemonte Boko	2025-09-23
Pim Pim Joli	2025-09-16
Poison Valley	2025-09-01
Primadonna Tuna	2025-09-23
Pulse Hanover	2025-09-11
Que Sera Sera	2025-09-10
Quill Pen	2025-09-01
Quilla Tilly	2025-09-05
Quite a Charm	2025-09-23
Racing Brodda	2025-09-11
Rania	2025-09-16
Ravishing Trot	2025-09-22
Ready hall	2025-09-09
Rebekka ANS	2025-09-09
Recall River	2025-09-10
Ridgehead Melanie	2025-09-08
Robinia Face	2025-09-26
Roxa Sisu	2025-09-29
Sabsevar As	2025-09-23
Samaritana	2025-09-23
Scarlett Queen	2025-09-01
Selfie	2025-09-04
Seveyond	2025-09-05
She's So Lovely	2025-09-29
Sigel Little Doc	2025-09-01

Sigel Little Doc	2025-09-19
Silverstjärna	2025-09-16
Southwind Cookie	2025-09-24
Southwind Mojita	2025-09-30
Space Time	2025-09-08
Spit for Spat	2025-09-02
Spitfire	2025-09-30
Staro Hollywood	2025-09-19
Stella Newmen	2025-09-09
Stengärdets Gnista	2025-09-23
Sundbo Vacker	2025-09-23
Sundholms Fatima	2025-09-09
Sunset Boulevard	2025-09-17
Tahays Blue Amber	2025-09-02
Take the Flax	2025-09-23
Tamina Silas	2025-09-05
Tarragona Ås	2025-09-24
Tempt Me	2025-09-01
Teraki Wise As	2025-09-23
The Divine Miss F.	2025-09-01
Tiki Bar	2025-09-01
Tilmi	2025-09-19
Tina Gel	2025-09-01
Tonique	2025-09-10
Top Notch Lady Ås	2025-09-15
Trippa Undan	2025-09-02
Tverdals Dronninga	2025-09-09
Twigs U.Canfly	2025-09-05
Ulalia	2025-09-12
Unique Olivia	2025-09-10
Uranium	2025-09-11
Valkyria R.Ö.K	2025-09-10
Valkyria R.Ö.K	2025-09-22
Vanity Blast	2025-09-15
Vikens Blue Lagoon	2025-09-25
Våler Vilja	2025-09-22
Väslinge Molly	2025-09-23
VästerboFlashlight	2025-09-12
Walkie Talkie	2025-09-16
Wave Your Hands	2025-09-03
Wunder Dream	2025-09-16
Xina Tabac	2025-09-04
Xperia Knick	2025-09-18
Yourshowartist	2025-09-24
Yucca Boko	2025-09-16
Yuppie Gal	2025-09-11
Zagreb Kronos	2025-09-04
Zenita Scoop	2025-09-05
Ängsrappa	2025-09-29